
Human Resource Letter No. 14-01  
2014 Holiday Schedule 
 
 
Listed below are the 2014 State holidays and the date the holiday will be observed.  
 

Holiday Observed on This Day 

New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1   

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 20 

George Washington’s 

Birthday/President’s Day 

Monday, February 17 

Confederate Memorial Day Friday, May 9 (observance) 

National Memorial Day Monday, May 26 

Independence Day Friday, July 4 

Labor Day Monday, September 1 

Veterans Day Tuesday, November 11  

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 27 

Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 28 

Christmas Eve Wednesday, December 24  

Christmas Day Thursday, December 25  

Day After Christmas Friday, December 26  

 
 
Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact me. 
 
 

Cathy Floyd, SPHR 

SC Workers’ Compensation Commission 
Human Resources 
1333 Main Street, Suite 500 
Post Office Box 1715 
Columbia, SC 29202-1715 
Office: 803-737-5671 
Fax: 803-737-5715 
www.wcc.sc.gov 
 
 
 

http://www.wcc.sc.gov/

